 The Tourism Group Pty. Ltd | 07 3846 6535 | admin@thetourismgroup.com.au | ABN: 18 097 447 302 | www.thetourismgroup.com.au |
All prices are correct at time of issue and are subject to change. GST and cost of freight is not included
IMPORTANT:
Please note that all prices are GST exclusive, correct at the time of issue and are subject to
change.
The yellow and blue      is a registered trademarked symbol and can only be used and
displayed by an officially accredited visitor information centre.
Branded Collateral for
Accredited Visitor
Information Centres
HOW TO ORDER:
For any questions or quotes please email to: admin@thetourismgroup.com.au
with the following information:
 Your full name.
 Order details: including item name,  reference codes and quantities.
 Delivery address.
Ref. F6
Standard/small feather flag
$113.00
Satin knitted polyester
650mm x 3000mm
 The Tourism Group Pty. Ltd | 07 3846 6535 | admin@thetourismgroup.com.au | ABN: 18 097 447 302 | www.thetourismgroup.com.au |
All prices are correct at time of issue and are subject to change. GST and cost of freight is not included
Ref. FREE.WIFI KIT
FREE WIFI accredited flag banner Kit
 $150.00
1 x FREE WIFI medium feather flag
700mm x 3000mm
1 x Medium size feather flag pole
1 x Ground spike
1 x Carry bag
Accredited medium feather flag - Satin knitted polyester 700mm x 3000mm
$133.00
Feather flags, Bases and Poles
Pole for standard/small and medium
size feather flags
$127.00
4000mm overall height and 3200mm when
installed. This pole can also be used for
standard and medium sized tear drop poles.
Ref. FP183
Feather flag ground spike
$79.00
1800mm x 900mm
Provides firm support for poles placed in
soft grass, sand or soil. Can also support
standard and medium sized tear drop
poles..
Ref. FP175
Ref. FP174
Heavy duty cross base
$127.00
This base also be used for
small/standard tear drop flags.
OPEN Accredited
medium feather flag
Ref. OPENFF
Ref. 7DAYSVIC
7 Days Accredited
medium feather flag Ref. EXPLORECENTREFF
Ecplore Centre Accredited
medium feather flag
Standard accredited
bali flag
Ref. BALI179
7 days accredited
bali flag
Ref. 7DAYSBALI
OPEN accredited
bali flag
Ref. OPENBALI